Close-out Sale Items

* If more than one in stock, must buy all of the stock

* NEED MORE INFO OR PICTURES? E-MAIL CALVIN@KOLOCOLLECTION.COM

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION LOCATION  RETAIL (EA) SALE PRICE (EA)  AVAILABLE PHOTO

Summer Classics Soho Arm
34100 Chair in Black with Cushion. Westside $1,145.00 $572.50 2
Must Buy Pair.

68000 e [Fofe AT CREFin ||y g $1,312.00 $640.00 2
Cushion. Must Buy Pair.

Sika Margret Exterior Dining
SD-E103-xx Chair with Cushion. Must Buy | Westside $1,050.00 $487.50 4
Set of 4.

Summer Classics Newport
323766 Woven 30" Backless Bar Stool | Westside $826.00 $400.00 1
with Cushion

Summer Classics Santa
XR23423 Barbara 30" Barrel Bar Stool Westside $1,047.00 $500.00 1
with Cushion

Summer Classics Rustic
37482 Barstool 30.5" in Walnut with Westside $1,063.00 $531.50 2
Cushion. Must Buy Pair.




ITEM NO.

376131

425097

SC353624

333031

63010

52000

27304

423037

DESCRIPTION

Summer Classics Rustic Side
Chair in Slate Gray

Summer Classics Elegante
Aluminum Arm Chair in
Midnight with Cushion. Must
Buy Pair.

Summer Classics Regent Side
Chair in Oyster with Cushion.
Must Buy Pair.

Summer Classics Croquet
Aluminum Arm Chair in Slate
Gray with Cushion. Must Buy
Pair.

Jensen Opal Dining Arm
Chair with Cushion

Jensen Vintage Dining Chair
with Cushion

Summer Classics Coast Arm
Chair - Natural Teak with
Canvas Batyline Sling

Summer Classics Peninsula
Arm Chair in Raffia and
Sandalwood Finish with
Cushion. Must Buy Pair.

LOCATION

Westside

Westside

Westside

Westside

Westside

Westside

Westside

Westside

RETAIL (EA)

$907.00

$907.00

$806.00

$1,012.00

$795.00

$1,113.00

$1,020.00

$989.00
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SALE PRICE (EA)

$400.00

$453.50

$400.00

$506.00

$400.00

$500.00

$500.00

$494.50

AVAILABLE

PHOTO




ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION LOCATION  RETAIL (EA) SALE PRICE (EA)  AVAILABLE PHOTO

Summer Classics Athena n 4
Dining Arm Chair in Black :

39702 Walnut with Cushion. Must Westside $1,003.00 $501.50 2
Buy Pair.
Lloyd Flanders Mackinac

273007-C Armless Dining Chair with Westside $1,081.00 $300.00 1

Cushion

Lloyd Flanders Reflections
9007 B Dining Arm Chair with Seat Westside $1,126.00 $700.00 4
Cushion. Must Buy Set of 4.

Pavilion Biscayne Dining Arm
MW?2 2030L Chair with Cushions. Must Westside $2,099.00 $1,049.50 2
Buy Pair.

Pavilion Brickell Arm Chair / X
ST 2030L Back with Cushions. Must Buy | Westside $1,696.00 $848.00 2
Pair.

Summer Classics Havana Side
351184 Chair with Cushion. Must Buy | Westside $802.00 $400.00 2
Pair.

Pavilion Crandon Stacking

2040-24L Side Chair with Padded Sling

Westside $639.00 $300.00 1

Pavilion Bleau Stacking

BL 7130 Dining Armchair with Sling

Westside $647.00 $300.00 1

Page 3 of 11



ITEM NO.

ALB109-PC

DAIT0

47071

65017

ST3 2040-
24L

OL 2040-24L

MG1001

2250-3500

DESCRIPTION

Mamagreen Albatross Dining
Chair with Cushions. Must
Buy Set of 4.

Mamagreen Daisy Rae Dining
Chair with Teak Legs and
Cushion. Must Buy Pair.

Vondom Vases Bar Stool.
Must Buy Pair.

Vondom Wall Street Bar Stool

Pavilion Brickell Armless
Counter Stool with Cushions.
Must Buy Pair.

Pavilion Crandon Armless
Counter Stool with Cushions.
Must Buy Pair.

Mamagreen Oko Stool with
Backrest. Must Buy Pair.

Brown Jordan Venetian Bar
Chair with Seat Cushion

Westside

Westside

Westside

Westside

Westside

Westside

Westside

Westside

LOCATION  RETAIL (EA)

$1,300.00

$1,110.00

$410.00

$265.00

$1,825.00

$1,487.00

$859.00

$1,705.00
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SALE PRICE (EA)

$780.00

$666.00

$205.00

$132.50

$912.50

$743.50

$515.40

$600.00

PHOTO




ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION LOCATION  RETAIL (EA) SALE PRICE (EA)  AVAILABLE PHOTO

Royal Botania Alura Arm

ALRSS TSPG Chair. Must Buy Pair.

Westside $1,055.00 $738.50 2

EBNEEy | ISl el Feelele o Westside $1,060.00 $742.00 2
Chair. Must Buy Pair.

Talenti Casilda Dining Chair.

CHDETLES Must Buy Pair.

Westside $1,250.00 $875.00 2

Royal Botania Tea Time Coffe
TTM100 Table with Teak Legs and Westside $2,065.00 $1,239.00 1
Ceramic Top

Dedon Mangrove Side Table

eEE in Pure White

Westside $935.00 $300.00 2

s ey Srewn Jeidkn St 20 Wileside $1,098.00 $769.00 2
QOccasional Table

Pavilion Carlyle 21.5" Side

CY 1821E e i Bt T Westside $605.00 $363.00 1
Summer Classics Cahaba
382131 L2 B Tele e vy Oyetter Westside $1,140.00 $570.00 2

Base and Slate Grey Top.
Must Buy Pair.
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ITEM NO.

501FTO51P2V]

308FT234P20

308FT228P2T|

SEA308FT22¢

501FT127PG

LC 1820-18C\

EVM 1818CG

431570

DESCRIPTION

Seasonal Living Magic Cube
Teak Base with White
Ceramic Top

Seasonal Living Davenport
Square Ceramic Stool

Seasonal Living Two Glaze
Square Cube - Turquoise
Blue Top/Metallic Base

Seasonal Living Two Glaze
Ridged Stool Balck
Top/Metallic Sides. Must Buy
Pair.

Seasonal Living Ben Accent
Stool

Pavilion Eastside 20" Round
Side Table w/ Corian Top.
Must Buy Pair.

Pavilion Morningside
Moderna Side Table w/ Glass
Top. Must Buy Pair.

Summer Classics Clarice
Round End Table

LOCATION

Westside

Westside

Westside

Westside

Westside

ADAC

ADAC

Westside

RETAIL (EA)

$820.00

$575.00

$720.00

$550.00

$720.00

$1,242.00

$976.00

$829.00
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SALE PRICE (EA)

$410.00

$403.00

$360.00

$275.00

$360.00

$621.00

$488.00

$415.00

AVAILABLE

PHOTO




ITEM NO.

87036117

MG3204 CUS

MG3206 PC
SS CUSTOM

EDNTC90-BI/

54220MWHT

AGOALUTP27

PTB 5180-42A

CLITPD140-B

DESCRIPTION

Dedon Porcini 20" x 16"
Woven Side Table in Carrara
Weave w/ Taupe Ceramic
Top

Mamagreen Meika 21.5"
Round Side Table with
Stainless Steel Legs and HPL
Top

Mamagreen Meika 27.5"
Coffee Table with Stainless
Steel Legs and HPL Top

Talenti Eden 36" Round
Coffee Table with Ceramic
Top

Vondom Tablet Coffee Table
41.25" x 27.5" w/ Dekton Top

Talenti Argo 87" x 39" Dining
Table with Dekton Top

Pavilion 42" Round Pedestal
Table with Aluminum Base
and Slotted Top

Talenti Cliff 56" Dining Table
in Grey Rope with Aluminum
Top

LOCATION

Westside

Westside

Westside

Westside

ADAC

Westside

Westside

Westside

RETAIL (EA)

$1,495.00

$830.00

$1,200.00

$1,451.00

$2,705.00

$7,017.00

$2,257.00

$7,047.00
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SALE PRICE (EA)  AVAILABLE PHOTO
$500.00 1
$581.00 1
$840.00 1
$725.50 1
$1,352.50 1
$4,912.00 1
$1,355.00 2
$3,524.00 1




ITEM NO.

902xx

5631-3672-D\

1022-xx/ 1549

LC 3000-
42ALS

ST 3000-3434

MW5-1837-14

159xx

886xx

DESCRIPTION

Emu Bistro 32" Round Dining
Table

Brown Jordan Adapt 36" x
72" Table with Driftwood Top

Emu Sid 72 x 28 Community
Dining Table and Two Sid
Dining Benches

Pavilion Eastside 42" Round
Bar Table w/ Aluinum Top

Brickell 34" x 34" Counter
Table with Dekton Top

Pavilion Biscayne 37" Round
Cocktail Table with Smoked
Glass Top

Emu Segno 66" x 23" Bench

Emu Dado Litter Bin

LOCATION

Westside

Westside

Westside

Westside

Westside

ADAC

Westside

Westside

RETAIL (EA)

$600.00

$3,707.00

$3,720.00

$1,637.00

$2,290.00

$1,860.00

$1,080.00

$2,100.00
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SALE PRICE (EA)

$300.00

$2,224.20

$1,860.00

$983.00

$1,600.00

$930.00

$540.00

$1,050.00

AVAILABLE

PHOTO




ITEM NO.

P1L

41782

DDMSPS-LC

54134

LL-SG-CR-WH

LL-SG-CD-WH

ND-E85-NAT

44125

DESCRIPTION

Amalfi Phoenician 4-Piece
Set: Loveseat, Lounge Chair,
Coffee Table, End Table

Summer Classics Claro
Lounge Chair

Spazio Modular Pieces

Ulm Lounge Chair

Ledge Lounger Signature In-
Pool Chair

Ledge Lounger Signature
Deep Chaise with Shade

Sika Nanna Ditzel Exterior
Hanging Egg Chair with
Chain and Cushion

Summer Classics Ella Console
in Slate Grey w/ Travertine
Superstone Top

LOCATION

Westside

Westside

Westside

Westside

Westside

Westside

Westside

Westside

RETAIL (EA)

$7,025.00

$1,138.00

$1,650.00

$2,190.00

$1,098.00

$1,428.00

$4,676.00

$1,770.00
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SALE PRICE (EA)

$4,200.00

$500.00

$100.00

$1,314.00

$767.00

$1,000.00

$1,500.00

$800.00

AVAILABLE

PHOTO




ITEM NO.

MG2901 GRA

24400 GRADE

54020UAITTT

57522 USL

241080 ANO

MWS5 2160L

DAI36 GRADE

AGOALUDIV

DESCRIPTION

Mamagreen Kaat 3-Piece
Lounge Group

Jensen Jett Lounge Chair
with lpe Table Tops

Cane-line Strington Lounge
Chair. Must Buy Pair.

Cane-line Nest 2 Seater Sofa

Lloyd Flanders Largo High
Back Swivel Rocker. Must Buy
Pair.

Pavilion Biscayne Curved Sofa
Section

Mamagreen Daisy Mae 3
Piece Chat Group

Talenti Argo Aluminum Sofa

LOCATION

Westside

Westside

Westside

Westside

Westside

Westside

ADAC

ADAC

RETAIL (EA)

1650 for Set

$3,446.00

5950.00/Pair

$4,160.00

$2,607.00

$6,397.00

$5,800.00

$12,873.00
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SALE PRICE (EA)

$8,400.00

$1,800.00

$2975.00/Pair

$2,080.00

$1,825.00

$3,838.00

$3,480.00

$7,723.00

AVAILABLE

PHOTO




ITEM NO.

MI210.U33

CLEALULO1-G

MALPL

AGOALUPLO

DAI47 GRADE

DESCRIPTION

Mamagreen Stizzy Swivel
Accent Chair. Must Buy Pair.

Talenti Cleo Floor Lamp

Talenti Male Living Armchair.

Must Buy in Pairs.

Talenti Argo Aluminum
Armchair. Must Buy Pair.

Mamagreen Daisy Rae Chat
Chair Highback

LOCATION

ADAC

Westside

ADAC and
WS

ADAC and
WS

ADAC

RETAIL (EA)

$3,060.00

$2,013.00

$1,201.00

$4,632.00

$3,360.00

SALE PRICE (EA)

$1,836.00

$775.00

$840.00

$2,780.00

$2,016.00

AVAILABLE

PHOTO
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