Close-out Sale Items

* If more than one in stock, must buy all of the stock

* NEED MORE INFO OR PICTURES? E-MAIL CALVIN@KOLOCOLLECTION.COM

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	LOCATION	RETAIL (EA)	SALE PRICE (EA)	AVAILABLE	РНОТО
34100	Summer Classics Soho Arm Chair in Black with Cushion. Must Buy Pair.	Westside	\$1,145.00	\$572.50	2	
68000	Jensen Forte Arm Chair with Cushion. Must Buy Pair.	Westside	\$1,312.00	\$640.00	2	
SD-E103-xx	Sika Margret Exterior Dining Chair with Cushion. Must Buy Set of 4.	Westside	\$1,050.00	\$487.50	4	
323766	Summer Classics Newport Woven 30" Backless Bar Stool with Cushion	Westside	\$826.00	\$400.00	1	
XR23423	Summer Classics Santa Barbara 30" Barrel Bar Stool with Cushion	Westside	\$1,047.00	\$500.00	1	
37482	Summer Classics Rustic Barstool 30.5" in Walnut with Cushion. Must Buy Pair.	Westside	\$1,063.00	\$531.50	2	

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	LOCATION	RETAIL (EA)	SALE PRICE (EA)	AVAILABLE	РНОТО
376131	Summer Classics Rustic Side Chair in Slate Gray	Westside	\$907.00	\$400.00	1	
425097	Summer Classics Elegante Aluminum Arm Chair in Midnight with Cushion. Must Buy Pair.	Westside	\$907.00	\$453.50	2	P
SC353624	Summer Classics Regent Side Chair in Oyster with Cushion. Must Buy Pair.	Westside	\$806.00	\$400.00	2	
333031	Summer Classics Croquet Aluminum Arm Chair in Slate Gray with Cushion. Must Buy Pair.	Westside	\$1,012.00	\$506.00	2	
63010	Jensen Opal Dining Arm Chair with Cushion	Westside	\$795.00	\$400.00	1	
52000	Jensen Vintage Dining Chair with Cushion	Westside	\$1,113.00	\$500.00	1	
27304	Summer Classics Coast Arm Chair - Natural Teak with Canvas Batyline Sling	Westside	\$1,020.00	\$500.00	1	TO .
423037	Summer Classics Peninsula Arm Chair in Raffia and Sandalwood Finish with Cushion. Must Buy Pair.	Westside	\$989.00	\$494.50	2	

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	LOCATION	RETAIL (EA)	SALE PRICE (EA)	AVAILABLE	РНОТО
39702	Summer Classics Athena Dining Arm Chair in Black Walnut with Cushion. Must Buy Pair.	Westside	\$1,003.00	\$501.50	2	To the second
273007-C	Lloyd Flanders Mackinac Armless Dining Chair with Cushion	Westside	\$1,081.00	\$300.00	1	
9007 B	Lloyd Flanders Reflections Dining Arm Chair with Seat Cushion. Must Buy Set of 4.	Westside	\$1,126.00	\$700.00	4	
MW2 2030L	Pavilion Biscayne Dining Arm Chair with Cushions. Must Buy Pair.	Westside	\$2,099.00	\$1,049.50	2	
ST 2030L	Pavilion Brickell Arm Chair / X Back with Cushions. Must Buy Pair.	Westside	\$1,696.00	\$848.00	2	
351184	Summer Classics Havana Side Chair with Cushion. Must Buy Pair.	Westside	\$802.00	\$400.00	2	T
2040-24L	Pavilion Crandon Stacking Side Chair with Padded Sling	Westside	\$639.00	\$300.00	1	W
BL 7130	Pavilion Bleau Stacking Dining Armchair with Sling	Westside	\$647.00	\$300.00	1	H

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	LOCATION	RETAIL (EA)	SALE PRICE (EA)	AVAILABLE	РНОТО
ALB109-PC	Mamagreen Albatross Dining Chair with Cushions. Must Buy Set of 4.	Westside	\$1,300.00	\$780.00	4	
DAI10	Mamagreen Daisy Rae Dining Chair with Teak Legs and Cushion. Must Buy Pair.	Westside	\$1,110.00	\$666.00	2	
47071	Vondom Vases Bar Stool. Must Buy Pair.	Westside	\$410.00	\$205.00	2	
65017	Vondom Wall Street Bar Stool	Westside	\$265.00	\$132.50	1	TO .
ST3 2040- 24L	Pavilion Brickell Armless Counter Stool with Cushions. Must Buy Pair.	Westside	\$1,825.00	\$912.50	2	
OL 2040-24L	Pavilion Crandon Armless Counter Stool with Cushions. Must Buy Pair.	Westside	\$1,487.00	\$743.50	2	
MG1001	Mamagreen Oko Stool with Backrest. Must Buy Pair.	Westside	\$859.00	\$515.40	2	
2250-3500	Brown Jordan Venetian Bar Chair with Seat Cushion	Westside	\$1,705.00	\$600.00	1	

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	LOCATION	RETAIL (EA)	SALE PRICE (EA)	AVAILABLE	РНОТО
ALR 55 TSPG	Royal Botania Alura Arm Chair. Must Buy Pair.	Westside	\$1,055.00	\$738.50	2	
EDNPPZ-C91	Talenti Eden Padded Tub Chair. Must Buy Pair.	Westside	\$1,060.00	\$742.00	2	?
CASISP-C36	Talenti Casilda Dining Chair. Must Buy Pair.	Westside	\$1,250.00	\$875.00	2	
TTM100	Royal Botania Tea Time Coffe Table with Teak Legs and Ceramic Top	Westside	\$2,065.00	\$1,239.00	1	
66133001	Dedon Mangrove Side Table in Pure White	Westside	\$935.00	\$300.00	2	
5184-2020-SC	Brown Jordan Stretch 20" Occasional Table	Westside	\$1,098.00	\$769.00	2	
CY 1821E	Pavilion Carlyle 21.5" Side Table with Ecowood Top	Westside	\$605.00	\$363.00	1	10
382131	Summer Classics Cahaba 24x24 End Table w/ Oyster Base and Slate Grey Top. Must Buy Pair.	Westside	\$1,140.00	\$570.00	2	W.

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	LOCATION	RETAIL (EA)	SALE PRICE (EA)	AVAILABLE	РНОТО
501FT051P2V	Seasonal Living Magic Cube Teak Base with White Ceramic Top	Westside	\$820.00	\$410.00	1	
308FT234P2D	Seasonal Living Davenport Square Ceramic Stool	Westside	\$575.00	\$403.00	1	
308FT228P2T	Seasonal Living Two Glaze Square Cube - Turquoise Blue Top/Metallic Base	Westside	\$720.00	\$360.00	1	
SEA308FT226	Seasonal Living Two Glaze Ridged Stool Balck Top/Metallic Sides. Must Buy Pair.	Westside	\$550.00	\$275.00	2	
501FT127PG	Seasonal Living Ben Accent Stool	Westside	\$720.00	\$360.00	1	
LC 1820-18CN	Pavilion Eastside 20" Round Side Table w/ Corian Top. Must Buy Pair.	ADAC	\$1,242.00	\$621.00	2	
EVM 1818CG	Pavilion Morningside Moderna Side Table w/ Glass Top. Must Buy Pair.	ADAC	\$976.00	\$488.00	2	
431570	Summer Classics Clarice Round End Table	Westside	\$829.00	\$415.00	1	

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	LOCATION	RETAIL (EA)	SALE PRICE (EA)	AVAILABLE	РНОТО
87036117	Dedon Porcini 20" x 16" Woven Side Table in Carrara Weave w/ Taupe Ceramic Top	Westside	\$1,495.00	\$500.00	1	
MG3204 CUS	Mamagreen Meika 21.5" Round Side Table with Stainless Steel Legs and HPL Top	Westside	\$830.00	\$581.00	1	
MG3206 PC SS CUSTOM	Mamagreen Meika 27.5" Coffee Table with Stainless Steel Legs and HPL Top	Westside	\$1,200.00	\$840.00	1	
EDNTC90-BI/(Talenti Eden 36" Round Coffee Table with Ceramic Top	Westside	\$1,451.00	\$725.50	1	
54220MWHT	Vondom Tablet Coffee Table 41.25" x 27.5" w/ Dekton Top	ADAC	\$2,705.00	\$1,352.50	1	
AGOALUTP22	Talenti Argo 87" x 39" Dining Table with Dekton Top	Westside	\$7,017.00	\$4,912.00	1	
PTB 5180-42A	Pavilion 42" Round Pedestal Table with Aluminum Base and Slotted Top	Westside	\$2,257.00	\$1,355.00	2	7
CLITPD140-B0	Talenti Cliff 56" Dining Table in Grey Rope with Aluminum Top	Westside	\$7,047.00	\$3,524.00	1	

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	LOCATION	RETAIL (EA)	SALE PRICE (EA)	AVAILABLE	РНОТО
902xx	Emu Bistro 32" Round Dining Table	Westside	\$600.00	\$300.00	1	
5631-3672-DV	Brown Jordan Adapt 36" x 72" Table with Driftwood Top	Westside	\$3,707.00	\$2,224.20	1	
1022-xx/ 1549	Emu Sid 72 x 28 Community Dining Table and Two Sid Dining Benches	Westside	\$3,720.00	\$1,860.00	1	
LC 3000- 42ALS	Pavilion Eastside 42" Round Bar Table w/ Aluinum Top	Westside	\$1,637.00	\$983.00	1	
ST 3000-3434	Brickell 34" x 34" Counter Table with Dekton Top	Westside	\$2,290.00	\$1,600.00	1	
MW5-1837-16	Pavilion Biscayne 37" Round Cocktail Table with Smoked Glass Top	ADAC	\$1,860.00	\$930.00	1	
159xx	Emu Segno 66" x 23" Bench	Westside	\$1,080.00	\$540.00	1	
886xx	Emu Dado Litter Bin	Westside	\$2,100.00	\$1,050.00	1	

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	LOCATION	RETAIL (EA)	SALE PRICE (EA)	AVAILABLE	РНОТО
P1L	Amalfi Phoenician 4-Piece Set: Loveseat, Lounge Chair, Coffee Table, End Table	Westside	\$7,025.00	\$4,200.00	1	
41782	Summer Classics Claro Lounge Chair	Westside	\$1,138.00	\$500.00	1	A.
DDMSPS-LC	Spazio Modular Pieces	Westside	\$1,650.00	\$100.00	2	5
54134	Ulm Lounge Chair	Westside	\$2,190.00	\$1,314.00	1	
LL-SG-CR-WH	Ledge Lounger Signature In- Pool Chair	Westside	\$1,098.00	\$767.00	1	
LL-SG-CD-WH	Ledge Lounger Signature Deep Chaise with Shade	Westside	\$1,428.00	\$1,000.00	1	
ND-E85-NAT	Sika Nanna Ditzel Exterior Hanging Egg Chair with Chain and Cushion	Westside	\$4,676.00	\$1,500.00	1	
44125	Summer Classics Ella Console in Slate Grey w/ Travertine Superstone Top	Westside	\$1,770.00	\$800.00	1	S. S. S. S.

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	LOCATION	RETAIL (EA)	SALE PRICE (EA)	AVAILABLE	РНОТО
MG2901 GRA	Mamagreen Kaat 3-Piece Lounge Group	Westside	21650 for Set	\$8,400.00	1	
24400 GRADE	Jensen Jett Lounge Chair with Ipe Table Tops	Westside	\$3,446.00	\$1,800.00	1	12221
54020UAITTT	Cane-line Strington Lounge Chair. Must Buy Pair.	Westside	5950.00/Pair	\$2975.00/Pair	2	
57522 USL	Cane-line Nest 2 Seater Sofa	Westside	\$4,160.00	\$2,080.00	1	
241080 A NO	Lloyd Flanders Largo High Back Swivel Rocker. Must Buy Pair.	Westside	\$2,607.00	\$1,825.00	2	
MW5 2160L	Pavilion Biscayne Curved Sofa Section	Westside	\$6,397.00	\$3,838.00	1	
dai36 grade	Mamagreen Daisy Mae 3 Piece Chat Group	ADAC	\$5,800.00	\$3,480.00	1	
AGOALUDIV	Talenti Argo Aluminum Sofa	ADAC	\$12,873.00	\$7,723.00	1	

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	LOCATION	RETAIL (EA)	SALE PRICE (EA)	AVAILABLE	РНОТО
MI210.U33	Mamagreen Stizzy Swivel Accent Chair. Must Buy Pair.	ADAC	\$3,060.00	\$1,836.00	2	
CLEALUL01-G	Talenti Cleo Floor Lamp	Westside	\$2,013.00	\$775.00	1	
MALPL	Talenti Male Living Armchair. Must Buy in Pairs.	ADAC and WS	\$1,201.00	\$840.00	4	
AGOALUPLOI	Talenti Argo Aluminum Armchair. Must Buy Pair.	ADAC and WS	\$4,632.00	\$2,780.00	2	
DAI47 GRADE	Mamagreen Daisy Rae Chat Chair Highback	ADAC	\$3,360.00	\$2,016.00	1	